





Charles W. Miller III

Partner
343 Thornall Street
Suite 640
Edison, NJ 08837
908-374-0333
cmiller@hinshawlaw.com

Alternate Office: New York - 212-471-6200

Charles Miller focuses his practice on financial services-related litigation representing banks, mortgage servicers, lenders, and other financial services companies. Clients rely on Chuck's in-house counsel experience and insider's perspective, coupled with his over 30 years as a commercial litigator.

Throughout Chuck's career, his commercial litigation practice has spanned multiple industry sectors, including insurance and medical device companies.

Prior to joining Hinshaw, Chuck was a partner with a national law firm and served as vice president and assistant general counsel at JPMorgan Chase. At Chase, he managed an in-house counsel team handling financial services litigation throughout the United States. In this position, Chuck also acted as a relationship manager with Chase's outside counsel and worked on multiple projects impacting the nationwide portfolio. Before that, Chuck was a partner at a multi-practice, commercial law firm. His practice centered on commercial litigation, including insurance coverage, environmental, products liability, professional liability, construction, and financial services litigation.

Professional Affiliations

New Jersey State Bar Association

Personal

Chuck is the proud father of three beautiful daughters—two actresses and a nurse at Johns Hopkins Hospital. In his spare time, he enjoys the outdoors, running (even completing a 50-mile race in 6 hours and 48 minutes), and hiking (hiked the length of the Appalachian Trail – virtually). Indoors, he likes reading mysteries and completing jigsaw puzzles.

Practices

Consumer Financial Services
Commercial Litigation

Education

J.D., Washington & Lee University School of Law, 1981

B.A., Psychology, Princeton University, 1977

Admissions

New Jersey

New York

U.S. District Court for the District of New Jersey

U.S. District Court for the Eastern District of New York

U.S. District Court for the Southern District of New York